:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9293879

Jun 14, 2024 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 290,433 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 970804 - 0.018496023 ETH®
65.15 USD

2 970805 - 0.018569588 ETH®&®
65.41 USD

3 970806 - 0.018432825 ETH®
64.92 USD

4 970807 - 0.018434502 ETH®
64.93 USD

S 970808 - 0.018578010 ETH&®
65.44 USD

6 970809 - 0.018601159 ETH®
65.52 USD

7 970810 - 0.018376479 ETH®
64.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9293879
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/290433
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970804
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970805
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970806
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970807
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970808
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970809
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970810
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=

Validator Id

970811

970812

970813

970814

970815

970816

970817

970818

970819

Validator Id

373208

Amount

- 0.018646630
65.68 USD

- 0.018507864
65.19 USD

- 0.018562027
65.38 USD

- 0.018533942
65.28 USD

- 0.018546115
65.32 USD

- 0.018540876
65.31 USD

- 0.018570428
65.41 USD

- 0.018587478
65.47 USD

- 0.018489903
65.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.044973807
158.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970811
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970812
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970813
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970814
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970815
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970816
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970817
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970818
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/970819
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373208

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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